McAdam High Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule

2022-2023

** Please note this is a draft and games will be added and some may be changed.

Monday, Nov 14*

Wednesday, Nov 16%

FMHS JV at McAdam High

Nackawic at McAdam High

Fri-Sun Nov 18" to 20" Simonds High Invitational Tournament

Thurs. Nov 24"
Tuesday, Nov 29
Fri-Sun Dec 2™ to 4%
Saturday, Dec 10%"
Tuesday, Dec 13t
Fri-Sat Dec 16'" and 17t
Tuesday, Dec 20"
Thursday, Dec 22™
Wednesday, Jan 11t
Fri-Sat Jan 13" and 14*
Monday, Jan 16th
Wednesday, Jan 18"
Friday, Jan 20%"
Saturday, Jan 28"

Friday, Feb 3™

McAdam High at Grand Manan

Campobello at McAdam High
Maritime Invitational Tournament
McAdam High at FCA (ELE gym)
Samuel de Champlain at McAdam High
Ganong Invitational Tournament

FCA at McAdam High

McAdam High at SIDA

Samuel de Champlain at McAdam High
John Smith Invitation Tournament
SIDA at McAdam High

Harvey High at McAdam High

Grand Manan at McAdam High
McAdam High at Campobello

McAdam High at Harvey High

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

10:45am

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm

6:00pm



